Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2015

mjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tyddusasu-aie  dsvariuil 1-31 ganAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Sufi W@ wnaft | ludaaud fa/5uén 518015 Receipt/s185u | Exp./57181378 |Cash on Hand
Balance on September 2015 34,178.44 34,178.44
gananuLfiauduenguy 2558
ARG &9ITa5al Aldd1alunsd1eviaio’u 35,000 ([1e920UsN) 20,000.00 | 14,178.44
1-Oct-15 453 13 - - - 7
Cleaning sewing pipes Soi 8-16
00792 |mawdgtpayu LaEud SududaadIunaTnuRuA  142/134 2,000.00 16,178.44
1-Oct-15 454
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
00793 [Aauwasamn WInIwd FuduaaAdunavtinuRuf  142/160 3,000.00 19,178.44
1-Oct-15 455
Khun.Phetlada Pakpho Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/160
00794 |UA¥wminune wasdd i [Sudusaeidiunareiitueui 142/120 3,000.00 22,178.44
1-Oct-15 456
Mobile Service Compay Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/120
00795 |AauAuns a'luenve SududaAdIunaTNURYA  142/139 1,000.00 23,178.44
1-Oct-15 457
Khun.Narintorn Thichaiwong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
WMALA  TR6d AievinaNugzataNugIUNRI (WTAULNE1) 57.00 | 23,121.44
1-Oct-15 459 10
LOct 15 460 00796 ﬂmﬂ‘iams LaasLAy FuugamdIunRTNULRUN  142/148 1,000.00 24,121.44
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
00797 |AQwzRINS Jailanan FududgaAIRunANTNULRUA  142/178 1,000.00 25,121.44
1-Oct-15 461
Khun.Chalaporn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
00798 |Aaunasiing  FUAFU SuduaaAdunavtinuauf  142/187 1,000.00 26,121.44
1-Oct-15 462
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
AUsUNS  Blaenvd A ldaralunisiiuniedinsadssauausieAguenssunig 1,500.00 | 24,621.44
1-Oct-15 463 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of July
00801 |meudsdien @5t SududaAdIunaTNuRYA  142/82 1,000.00 25,621.44
5-Oct-15 464
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
00800 [Aaugamsn ludeagni SuduaaAdunanstinuaui  142/105 1,000.00 26,621.44
5-Oct-15 465

Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2015
mjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tyddusasu-aie  dsvariuil 1-31 ganAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Sufi W@ wnaft | ludaaud fa/5uén 518015 Receipt/s185u | Exp./57181378 |Cash on Hand
Asilseih Atssihaunary  (msdunal) 612.00 | 26,009.44
0L 467 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
Asdseih Aidseih+A1u3nng 360.00 | 25,649.44
0L 468 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
00802 [mawnvnua  LEFUWEIUN FududgaAIRUnANTNULRYA  142/161 1,000.00 26,649.44
6-Oct-15 469
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
N Mdsweldlne Advannuneafiaulidnsy(aangtiiau) 2 nav 48.00 | 26,601.44
6-Oct-15 470 14
- Post office Warning letter to 2 residents who did not pay fee
5qu lade Wnen A& nrianinaszinatn2 dr(mnsduinal) 890.00 | 25,711.44
6-Oct-15 471 10
00803 [paudinen  Useiais FududgaAIRIuNATNULRLIA  142/113 3,000.00 28,711.44
7-Oct-15 472
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/113
1sEn  dlesidanlnaeaslasiu |dnihdudanan 200.00 28,511.44
8-Oct-15 473 6 -
- Gasoline
Srunminfueiasinnmls  [disiueiacldiniasdanagn18ns(auaiu) 80.00 | 28,431.44
8-Oct-15 474 6
00804 [AawsinsIA  dawAa SuduaaAdunavtinuauf  142/172 1,000.00 29,431.44
9-Oct-15 475
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
ARG &9IT0A5al Alda1alunsdeviaio’u 35,000 ([1e920&aY) 5,000.00 | 24,431.44
12-Oct-15 476 13 - - - 7
Cleaning sewing pipes Soi 8-16
00805 |AaupAEsh fiunn SududaAdIunaTNURYTA  142/149 2,000.00 26,431.44
12-Oct-15 477
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/149
00806 |Aaufiaen  1awnd SududadIunaTuRuA  142/114 1,000.00 27,431.44
13-Oct-15 478
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
00807 |mauaniln an'luiaas FSuduaaAdunavtinuau  142/123 2,000.00 29,431.44
13-Oct-15 479
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
AT dugiiu AsINITnIUaa Wi e 3,750.00 | 25,681.44
15-Oct-15 480 9 - -
Khun.Wannee Binsumun Oil backboard wage tax office
00808 [AauFITIeUT nsauiiaf FuduaaAdunavtinuRu  142/156 2,000.00 27,681.44
15-Oct-15 481

Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

2/4



http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/474.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/473.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/471.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/470.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/468.jpg�
http://www.pattayaphase2.com/map/467.jpg�

Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2015
mjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tyddusasu-aie  dsvariuil 1-31 ganAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Sufi W@ wnaft | ludaaud fa/5uén 518015 Receipt/s185u | Exp./57181378 |Cash on Hand
UNA.JEULTATAT ANRUNTEANH, LAIATZTAM, LA TE, AL 394.00 | 27,287.44
19-Oct-15 482 16 = :
- fndunsilseausee
ARG &9ITa5al Aldd1alun1s819via1i9odU35,000 (INe9IaFAVINE) 10,000.00 | 17,287.44
19-Oct-15 483 13
Cleaning sewing pipes Soi 8-16
%, A& o 5,000.00 12,287.44
19-0ct.15 484 . grifnnumainanuadilia ALALUaE
Garbage fee
00812 [13¥wm adn flauau A1 [Suldusadiunareiinueui 142/155 1,000.00 13,287.44
20-Oct-15 487
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
Sunnaalnsal ATaILINTN26(AURIU) 240.00 | 13,047.44
20-Oct-15 488 10
1B hiBuassy Sde |[Aniindy 40.00 | 13,007.44
20-Oct-15 489 11
- Drinking water
00814 |pauflazdms  u39U SuduaaAdunagtinuaui  142/154 2,000.00 15,007.44
21-Oct-15 492
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
1380 aaddadu(lne) Ade | < o % . s 515.00 | 14,492.44
>1.0ct.15 493 o diafaasdinoiu  tnilla,dhnnn,aairenaudifie
1590 n3duLnasidia Ardueasifia+A1uinig 648.00 | 13,844.44
21-Oct-15 494 3
- True internet Internet cost + service charge
1N s udalds A Insdwriaanfla+A1uinig 427.00 | 13,417.44
21-Oct-15 495 3
- Mobile cost + service charge
00815 |Aauniudiel  Faue’ SuduaaAdunastinuiauf  142/78 4,000.00 17,417.44
26-Oct-15 496
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
155N luswaidlne AdvannanaLfieylssanansidau 3,172.00 | 14,245.44
26-Oct-15 497 14
Sunnatny 20 U AalnsalauaIu(linNaNIdNENEIAINETI267)) 120.00 | 14,125.44
26-Oct-15 498 10
00816 [AaudIsEy w6 SuduaaAdunastinuaui  142/174 4,000.00 18,125.44
26-Oct-15 499
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
Fuvinnayua arfuneyuandasldaanialutzean 80.00 | 18,045.44
27-Oct-15 500 16
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 October 2015
mjthuimevsaflaaa/ Tyddusasu-aie  dsvariuil 1-31 ganAn 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Sufi W@ wnaft | ludaaud fa/5uén 518015 Receipt/s185u | Exp./57181378 |Cash on Hand
00817 |mawasvia  AJUWTY SuduaaAdunastinueuf  142/157 6,000.00 24,045.44
27-Oct-15 501
Khun.Aorathai Aoumprom Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/157
ey lan dndguie Aauazluliuvg 1,400.00 | 22,645.44
27-Oct-15 502 5
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
assumMstifiyarat W 1 [drindhdiunare  iiaugatau 7,197.00 | 15,448.44
28-Oct-15 503 2
- Electricity charge period of October
Andlanay ALTIVINANUFZAIARIUNANY 1,766.00 | 13,682.44
29-Oct-15 504 9 — - -
Khun.Wilaiporn Centralized wage cleaning
00818 |Aaufivnua  L&BUWRIUN FSuduaaAdunavtinueuf  142/161 1,000.00 14,682.44
29-Oct-15 505
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
SUIAITATILNN 2 g : 40,000.00 54,682.44
e 506 naudugnaanansuIAs(tia’lidsasane)
N Mdswdldlne Advannnefiaulidnsy(aangiiiau) 2 nav 48.00 | 54,634.44
30-Oct-15 507 14 - - - :
- Post office Warning letter to 2 residents who did not pay fee
00819 |W¥w 3fu aashen e [SuduaeAdunansiinuauil  142/104 2,000.00 56,634.44
30-Oct-15 508
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
) Aaallwisad  Junsunan AvinANuAzaIa&sEINaN 4,580.00 | 52,054.44
30-Oct-15 509
- Cleaning Pool service
17 ], 1a AAUAIU  LHAUFINIAN 18,000.00 | 34,054.44
30-Oct-15 510
Mr.Lee Mr.O Gadener fee Period of October
AT dusndu ALLFINTNIURaNT A 3,750.00 | 30,304.44
30-Oct-15 511 9 - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
00820 |AatlNuU@E AULAY SuduaaAdunavtinuRu?  142/69 2,000.00 32,304.44
30-Oct-15 512
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
00822 |u5H¥n uiim Wnen [Afa SuduaamFIunaTNURUTA  142/66 1,000.00 33,304.44
30-Oct-15 514
Mac Pattaya Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
Balance on 1-31 October 2015| 123,178.44 89,874.00
gaaluavidauaciud 1-31 aanau 2558  33,304.44 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavin e
Jui
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